87240 Date of Notice: 8/26/94

Vol.<u>m94</u> Page 27401

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Klemath County Clerk County Courthouse Annex Klamath Falls OR

Notice of Light Release

99-01-94A 0:21 RCVD

類對台

This notice certifies that the following lien issued by the Oregon Department of Revenue has peep satisfied and is fully released.

Issued Against: MAHONEY, DENNIS J

543-42-3902

Identification Number: 100-86-12-1

Recording Date: 4/16/91

Recording Reference: M91/6342 \$1,243.33

Executed at Salem, Oregon by direction of the Oregon Department of Revenue.

Linde Ungigin By: Supervisor

Collection Division

RETURN TO: Oregon Department of Revenue Collection Division 955 Center Street N: Saler, Oregon 9731)

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS,

Filed for record at request of:

on this <u>lar</u> at <u>10:21</u> in Vol. <u>M94</u>	_ o'clock AM	and duly recorded
Evelyn Biehn By	ofCounty Clei	Pajj: <u>27401</u> k
Fee, \$5.00		Deputy.



955 Center Street NE Salem, OR 97310